ABBEY

COLLEGE

[

Ramsey
Gatehouse
Sixth Form

HEADTEACHER ANDY CHRISTOFOROU BEng, MSc
Abbey College, Abbey Road
Ramsey, Huntingdon, PE26 1DG

office@abbeycollege.cambs.sch.uk
www.abbeycollege.cambs.sch.uk

01487 812 352

25t March 2024

Dear Parent/Carer

Easter Revision Sessions 2024

The GCSE exams start in May and all coursework grades are due to be sent off in the week after half term. In
order to support students with their revision and to accelerate their progress, Abbey College is offering
revision session over the Easter holiday.

These have all been set up on Edulink as an OOP and Students will have invites to the relevant subjects.

The sessions that are on offer are:

Week 1
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Week 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

% Coy,
m | ABBEY &%
COLLEGE

01.04.24

02.04.24

03.04.24

03.04.24

04.04.24

05.04.24

08.04.24

09.04.24

10.04.24

11.04.24

-

& S
AN

9:30-3:10

9:30-3:10

9:30-12:30

Mrs Duncan-Finegan

13:00-15:00
10:00-3:00

10:00-3:00

10:00-1:00
9:00-2:00
9:00-2:00
9:00-2:00
9:00-2:00
9:00-2:00
10:00-1:00
Gold Award

Awarded by Arts
Council England

Naticnal Toaching School
Sengrated by

National College for
Teaching & Leadership

Engineering with Mr Austin in T12
Engineering with Mr Austin in T12

MO with Mrs Clements-Harris, Mr Stiopu and

ICT with Mr Thompson in MEO1

ICT with Mr Thompson in MEO1

Psychology with Mrs Moore in GH12

Art with Mrs Wibberley in the workshop
3D Design with Ms Forman-Bates in TO1
Art with Mrs Wibberley in the workshop
3D Design with Ms Forman-Bates in TO1
Music with Ms sheldrake in the music block

Business Studies with Mr Stebbing in IT02

Maths: Higher and Foundation (Separate Sessions)

Vas
ey
()
L 5A

Quality Mark

SECONDARY

Abbey College, Ramsey is an Academy Trust Company, Registered in England & Wales. Registered No. 07740516

QUALIT
ST

YINC
ANDAF

AREERS
RD



HEADTEACHER ANDY CHRISTOFOROU BEng, MSc

ABBEY Abbey College, Abbey Road

COLLEGE f--"' Ramsey, Huntingdon, PE26 1DG
01487 812 352
Gnﬂ:tlg;\sﬂalzﬂ office@abbeycollege.cambs.sch.uk
> &t Sixth Form www.abbeycollege.cambs.sch.uk
Aspire & Challenge
Friday 12.04.24 9:00-12:00 History with Mr Patterson in the Innovation suite
Friday 12.04.24 12:30-14:30  Maths: Higher and Foundation (Separate Sessions)

If you find that your child has not been included in a subject they take then please contact the school using
office@abbey.college

Please also find attached a list of revision sites that students can use to support their independent learning
over the Easter holiday

Kind regards

Ms Beel

iy
& €00y Artsmark ewgrated by % N Quality Mark
DE | 2= &% Gold Award &y
| COLLEGE Awarded by Arts National College for ﬂ
=t (\A/GLPS\Q Council England | Yoaching & Leacership k e QUALITY IN CAREERS

Abbey College, Ramsey is an Academy Trust Company, Registered in England & Wales. Registered No. 07740516



