



HEADTEACHER ANDY CHRISTOFOROU BEng, MSc

Abbey College, Abbey Road Ramsey, Huntingdon, PE26 1DG 01487 812 352 office@abbeycollege.cambs.sch.uk www.abbeycollege.cambs.sch.uk

25th March 2024

Easter Revision Sessions 2024

Dear Parent/Carer

The GCSE exams start in May and all coursework grades are due to be sent off in the week after half term. In order to support students with their revision and to accelerate their progress, Abbey College is offering revision session over the Easter holiday.

These have all been set up on Edulink as an OOP and Students will have invites to the relevant subjects.

The sessions that are on offer are:

Week 1

Monday	01.04.24	9:30-3:10	Engineering with Mr Austin in T12
Tuesday	02.04.24	9:30-3:10	Engineering with Mr Austin in T12
Wednesday	03.04.24	9:30-12:30	MO with Mrs Clements-Harris, Mr Stiopu and
			Mrs Duncan-Finegan
Wednesday	03.04.24	13:00-15:00	Maths: Higher and Foundation (Separate Sessions)
Thursday	04.04.24	10:00-3:00	ICT with Mr Thompson in ME01
Friday	05.04.24	10:00-3:00	ICT with Mr Thompson in ME01
Week 2			
Monday	08.04.24	10:00-1:00	Psychology with Mrs Moore in GH12
Tuesday	09.04.24	9:00-2:00	Art with Mrs Wibberley in the workshop
		9:00-2:00	3D Design with Ms Forman-Bates in T01
Wednesday	10.04.24	9:00-2:00	Art with Mrs Wibberley in the workshop
		9:00-2:00	3D Design with Ms Forman-Bates in T01
Thursday	11.04.24	9:00-2:00	Music with Ms sheldrake in the music block









10:00-1:00



Business Studies with Mr Stebbing in IT02











HEADTEACHER ANDY CHRISTOFOROU BEng, MSc

Abbey College, Abbey Road Ramsey, Huntingdon, PE26 1DG 01487 812 352 office@abbeycollege.cambs.sch.uk www.abbeycollege.cambs.sch.uk

Friday 12.04.24 9:00-12:00 History with Mr Patterson in the Innovation suite

Friday 12.04.24 12:30-14:30 Maths: Higher and Foundation (Separate Sessions)

If you find that your child has not been included in a subject they take then please contact the school using office@abbey.college

Please also find attached a list of revision sites that students can use to support their independent learning over the Easter holiday

Kind regards

Ms Beel















